
                      Receive 
One 

2024 Credit 
Citizenship Metric MHN CLINICAL  

INTEGRATION 
PROGRAM UPDATE 
Join Us for the Annual Clinical Integration Education Sessions 
Clinical Integration (CI) Education Sessions provide an important forum where Memorial Health 
Network providers and leadership can discuss relevant issues. Attending providers will receive 
credit for one progress report citizenship metric for 2024. We encourage all members to participate. 

TOPICS COVERED 

2023 CI Program Results Value-Based Care Success Future Strategic Initiatives 

DATE 

Tuesday, April 16 
Monday, April 22 
Tuesday, April 23 
Tuesday, April 30 
Thursday, May 2 
Thursday, May 16 
Wednesday, May 22 
Tuesday, June 11 
Monday, June 17 
Tuesday, June 18
Wednesday, June 19
Friday, June 28 

TIME 

6:00-7:00pm 
12:00-1:00pm 
12:00-1:00pm 
6:00-7:00pm 
12:00-1:00pm 
6:00-7:00pm  
12:00-1:00pm 
6:00-7:00pm 
12:00-1:00pm 
6:00-7:00pm
6:00-7:00pm 
12:00-1:00pm 

LOCATION 

MEMORIAL REGIONAL HOSPITAL 
3501 Johnson Street 
Hollywood, FL 33021 

Garage Conference Center A & B 

MEMORIAL REGIONAL HOSPITAL SOUTH 
3600 Washington Street 

Hollywood, FL 33021 
Auditorium 

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL WEST 
703 North Flamingo Road    
Pembroke Pines, FL 33028

GME Auditorium A & B 

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL MIRAMAR 
1951 Southwest 172 Avenue     

Miramar, FL 33029  
Mediterranean Palm

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL PEMBROKE  
2301 North University Drive  
Pembroke Pines, FL 33024  

 Innovation Center 

JOE DIMAGGIO CHILDREN’S HOSPITAL 
1005 Joe DiMaggio Drive  

Hollywood, FL 33021  
4th Floor, Conference Rooms 

2024

Memorial Hospital Miramar 
Memorial Hospital Pembroke 
Memorial Regional Hospital 
Memorial Hospital West   
Memorial Regional Hospital South 
Joe DiMaggio Children’s Hospital 
Memorial Hospital Miramar 
Memorial Regional Hospital South 
Joe DiMaggio Children’s Hospital 
Memorial Regional Hospital
Memorial Hospital Pembroke
Memorial Hospital West




